Barcode Item#
177584 LSO076AG001E0Q7Z
177583 LS0076AG001EQ7Z
177582 LS0076AG001EQ7Z
177581 LSO076AG001EQ7Z
177580 LSO076AG001E07Z
177579 LS0076AG001EQ7Z
177578 LSO076AG001EQ7Z
177577 LSO076AG001EQ7Z
177576 LSO076AG001EQ7Z
177575 LSO076AG001E07Z
177574 LSO076AG001EQ7Z
177573 LSO076AG001E07Z
177572 LSO076AG001E07Z
177571 LSO076AG001E07Z
177570 LSO076AG001E07Z
177569 LSO076AG001EQ07Z
177568 LSO076AG001EQ7Z
177567 LSO076AG001E07Z
177566 LSO076AG001E07Z
177565 LSO076AG001EQ7Z
177564 LSO076AG001E07Z
177563 LSO076AG001EQ7Z
177562 LSO076AG001E07Z
177561 LSO076AG001EQ7Z
177560 LSO076AG001EQ7Z
177559 LS0076AG001EQ7Z
125463 LS0353BBLO2E06B
125462 LS0353BBLO2E06B
125461 LS0353BBLO2E06B
125460 LS0353BBLO2E06B
125459 LS0353BBLO2E06B

Name

JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED
PIETRA BLUE 2CM

PIETRA BLUE 2CM

PIETRA BLUE 2CM

PIETRA BLUE 2CM

PIETRA BLUE 2CM

Measure Dimensionl Dimension2 Dimension3

56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
58.8055
58.8055
58.8055
58.8055
58.8055

113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
116
116
116
116
116

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73

1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75



125458 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125457 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125456 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125454 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125453 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125452 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125451 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125450 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125449 LS0353BBL02EO06B
125448 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125447 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125446 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125445 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125444 1LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125443 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125442 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125441 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125440 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125439 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125438 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125437 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125436 LSO0353BBLO2EO6B
125435 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125434 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125433 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125432 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125431 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125430 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125429 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125428 LS0353BBLO2E06B
125427 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125426 LSO0353BBLO2EO6B

PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM

58.8055
58.8055
58.8055
58.8055
58.8055
49.6111
49.6111
49.6111
49.6111
49.6111
49.6111
49.6111
49.6111
49.6111
49.6111

60.125

60.125

60.125
57.0416
57.0416
57.0416
57.0416
57.0416
57.0416
57.0416
57.0416
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708

116
116
116
116
116
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
117
117
117
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

73
73
73
73
73
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75



125425 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125424 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125423 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125422 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125421 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125416 LSO0353BBLO2EO6B
125415 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125414 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125413 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125412 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125411 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125410 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125409 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125408 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125407 LSO0353BBLO2EO6B
125406 LSO0353BBLO2EO6B
125405 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125404 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125403 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125402 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125401 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125400 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125399 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125397 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125396 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125395 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125394 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125393 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125392 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125391 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125390 LS0353BBLO2EO6B
125389 LS0353BBLO2EO6B

PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM
PIETRA BLUE 2CM

56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
60.9375
60.9375
60.9375
60.9375
60.9375
60.9375
60.9375

6.493
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
59.3125
59.3125
59.3125
59.3125
59.3125
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708
56.2708

111
111
111
111
111
117
117
117
117
117
117
117

85
111
111
111
111
111
117
117
117
117
117
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

73
73
73
73
73
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
11
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75



70855 LSO002AS001US11B
70854 LSO002AS001US11B
70853 LSO002AS001US11B
70852 LSO002AS001US11B
70851 LSO002AS001US11B
70850 LSO002AS001US11B
70849 LSO002AS001US11B
70838 LSOO01ABEO1US11B
70837 LSOO01ABEO1US11B
70836 LSOO01ABEO1US11B
70835 LSOO01ABEO1US11B
70834 LSOO01ABEO1US11B
70833 LSOO01ABEO1US11B
70830 LSOO01ABEO1US11B
69299 LSO077BCRO1EO3A
9246 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9245 LS0104AGO01EO1B
9244 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9243 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9242 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9241 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9240 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9239 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9234 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9233 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9232 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9231 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9230 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9229 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9228 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9227 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9226 LSO104AGO01EO1B

SILVER CLOUD
SILVER CLOUD
SILVER CLOUD
SILVER CLOUD
SILVER CLOUD
SILVER CLOUD
SILVER CLOUD
GOHARE STONE
GOHARE STONE
GOHARE STONE
GOHARE STONE
GOHARE STONE
GOHARE STONE
GOHARE STONE

JERUSALEM CREAM HONED

SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED

48.5
48.5
48.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
57.3611
57.3611
57.3611
57.3611
57.3611
57.3611
57.3611
50.6666
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5

97

97

97

95

95

95

95
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
114
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
64
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.25
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75



9225 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9224 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9223 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9219 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9218 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9217 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9216 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9215 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9214 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9213 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9212 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9211 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9210 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9209 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9208 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9207 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9206 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9205 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9204 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9203 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9202 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9201 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9200 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9199 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9198 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9197 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9196 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9195 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9194 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9193 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9192 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9191 LSO104AGO01EO1B

SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED

49.5
49.5
48.1247
40.4852
41.2497
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
30.555
45.833
40.4852
38.9581
38.9581
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
38.9581
50.4163
50.4163
44.3049
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163

108
108
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

66
66
63
53
54
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
40
60
53
51
51
66
66
66
66
51
66
66
58
66
66
66
66
66

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75



9190 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9189 LSO0104AG0O01EO1B
9188 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9187 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9186 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9185 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9184 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9183 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9182 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9181 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9180 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9179 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9176 LSO104AGO01EO1B
9175 LSO0104AGO01EO1B
9164 LSO0101AGO01EO1B
9161 LSO101AGO0O1EO1B
9160 LSO101AGO0O1EO1B
9159 LSO0101AGO01EO1B
9158 LSO101AGO01EO1B
9149 LSO0101AGO01EO1B
9148 LSO101AGO01EO1B
9147 LSO101AGO01EO1B
9146 LSO101AGO01EO1B
9145 LSO0101AGO01EO1B
9133 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9132 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9129 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9128 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9127 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9126 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9125 LSO098AGO01E01B
9124 LSO098AGO01EO1B

SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY MED BRUSHED
SUNNY GOLD BRUSHED
SUNNY GOLD BRUSHED
SUNNY GOLD BRUSHED
SUNNY GOLD BRUSHED
SUNNY GOLD BRUSHED
SUNNY GOLD BRUSHED
SUNNY GOLD BRUSHED
SUNNY GOLD BRUSHED
SUNNY GOLD BRUSHED
SUNNY GOLD BRUSHED
SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
50.4163
55.7632
55.7632
55.7632
55.7632
55.7632
55.7632
55.7632
55.7632
55.7632
55.7632
48.3955
48.3955
49.7841
49.7841
49.7841
49.7841

48.875

48.875

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
101
101
107
107
107
107
102
102

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
69
69
67
67
67
67
69
69

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75



9122 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9106 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9104 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9101 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9093 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9092 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9091 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9090 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9089 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9088 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9087 LSO099AGO01E01B
9086 LSO099AGO01E01B
9085 LSO099AGO01E01B
9084 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9083 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9082 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9081 LSO099AGO01E01B
9080 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9079 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9078 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9077 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9076 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9073 LSO099AGO01E01B
9072 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9071 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9070 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9069 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9068 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9067 LSO099AGO01EO1B
9066 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9065 LSO098AG001E01B
9064 LSO098AG001E01B

SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD LIGHT
SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

SUNNY GOLD

48.5832
49.7977
49.7977
49.7977
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
60.125
35.0686
45.5894
45.5894

106
101
101
101
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
101
101
101

66
71
71
71
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
50
65
65

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75



9063 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9062 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9061 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9060 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9059 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9058 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9057 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9056 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9055 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9054 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9053 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9052 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9051 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9050 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9049 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9048 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9047 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9046 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9045 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9044 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9042 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9039 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9038 LSO098AGO01E01B
9037 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9036 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9035 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9031 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9030 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9029 LSO098AGO01EO1B
9028 LSO098AGO01E01B
9027 LSO098AG001E01B
9019 LS0097BGR01C0O1B

SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
SUNNY GOLD
ARMANI GREY

45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
45.5894
37.5832

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

82

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
66

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75



9018 LSO0097BGR0O1CO1B
9017 LSO097BGR0O1CO1B
8989 LS0097BGR0O1CO1B
8988 LS0097BGR0O1CO1B
6357 LSOO86AGO01EO01A

ARMANI GREY
ARMANI GREY
ARMANI GREY
ARMANI GREY
JERUSALEM GOLD POLISHED

37.5832
37.5832
37.7008
37.7008
50.8745

82
82
89
89
99

66
66
61
61
74

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.25



